22HECZS - - PRICE REPORT
13:23:01(E87) REPORTING DATE: Z2DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17DECZ5
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/4/9/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

AmT/MA3 25.2.:0

%2.00 PAYS {US Dolilars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 8 8.40 4.40
2nd 4 4,40
3rd 9
4th 2
Exacta
: OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/4 38.20 19.10
Trifecta
. OFFICIAL $2.,00, PAYS 50.50 PAYS
8/4/9 . 231.00 57.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL . $1.00 PAYS - 50.10 PAYS

B/4/9/2 442.90

44,29

Show

2.80
2.80
5.00

(US Dollars)
{US Dollars}

{US Dollars)

GULFSTREAM
PARK




22DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17DEC25

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
GFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 7

3rd 4

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i/7

Trifecta
OFriCIAL
i/7/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/74/9

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
8/1

$2.

$2

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
13:23:01{EST} REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
51.80

.00 PAYS

219.80

00 PAYS
195.60

00 PAYS
24.80

22DEC2Z25

AMT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

4.20
4.80

$1.00 PAYS

25.90

50.50 PAYS
54.95

50.10 PAYS
19.58

$1.00 PAYS
12.40

(us

(U8

(Us

(US

Show

2,80
3.20
4.60

Dollars)

Doilars}

Dollars)

Dellars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 2



22DEC25
13:23:01(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 6

2nag 9

3rd 5

4Ath 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/9

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
58/9/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/5/1

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
i/6

Gulfstream 17DECZ5

Win

19.40

$2.00 PAYS
356. 60

$2.00 PAYS
4784.80

$1.00 PAYS
16374.790

$2.00 PAYS
228.00

22DEC25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

Place

2.0C
1C.20

$1.00 PAYS

178,30

$0.50 PAYS
1196.20

$0.10 PAYS
1637.47

$1.00 PAYS
114.00

(us

(Us

(us

Show

4.00
6.00
2.10

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 3



22DECZ5
13:23:01(EST)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2na 9
3rd 3
4th 12
Bxacta
OFFICIAL
3/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/6/12
Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/11

6/3

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 17DECZ25

3/9/6/12

§2,

52

S1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
34.20

.00 PAYS

401.60

00 PAYS
2184.20

00 PAYS
45.00
122.20

22DECZ5

S1.

50.

50.

1.

AmMT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

3.80
4.40

00 PAYS
17.10

50 PAYS
100,40

10 PAYS
218.42

00 PAYS
22.50
61,10

(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 4

Show

2.40
4.00
i12.60

Dollars)

pollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



22DRCE5
13:23:01 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17DBEC25

RACE : b5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 3
3rd 8
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/8/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/6

6/3/8/11

$2

g2

$1.

52.

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

45.00

.00 PAYS

442 .00

G0 PAYS
1003.50

00 PAYS
30.80

22DEC2Z5

$1.

$0.

0.

51,

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

Place

4.60
6.40

00 PAYS

22.50

50 PAYS
100.59

10 PAYS
100.35

00 PAYS
15.490

(Us

(US

(Us

(0Ss

Show

3.40
4.00
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

bollars}

PRCOOOZ2
PAGEH# 5



22DEL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17DECZ5

RACE : ©

S0URCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUOGNNERS
CFFICIATL

1st 8

Z2nd 6

3rd 5

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIATL
8/6

Trifecta
OQFFICIAL
8/6/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/5/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/8

52

52.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
13:23:01 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

42.60

00 PAYS
230.20

00 PAYS
1063.00

C0 PAYS
18.60

22DEC25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars}

Flace

2.60
8.40

51.0C PAYS

21.30

$0.50 PAYS
57.55

$0.10 PAYS
106,30

$1.00 PAYS
9.30

{Us

(GS

{Us

Show

2.20
6.20
11.00

Dollaxrs)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# ©



22DEC25
13:23:01 (EST)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : 1A
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFPFICIAL

1st iz

2nd 8

3rd 13

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/8/13

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
12/8/13/4

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
g/1z2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 17DEC25

12/8/713/4

Win

$2.00 PAYS
110.20

$2.00 PAYS
1747.20

$1.00 PAYS
22533.70

$2.00 PAYS
12.00

22DECZ5

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

31.

30.

50.

1.

Place

4.40
20.80

00 PAYS

55.10

50 PAYS
436.80

10 PAYS
2253.37

00 PAYS
6.00

(Us

(Us

(s

(BS

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 7

Show

3.00
13.20
12,80

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dollars)




22DEC25
13:23:01(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17DECZL

RACE : 8

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 9

2nd 5

3rd 11

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/5

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
9/5/11

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
9/5/11/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/9

8/5/11/2

52.

52.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.80C

00 PAYS
46.20

GO PAYS
237.00

00 PAYS
372.10

00 PAYS
20.20

Z2DEC25

1.

50.

50.

$1.

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Donllazxs)

Place

00 PAYS
23.10

50 PAYS
58.25

10 PAYS
37.21

00 PAYS
10,10

(US

(Us

Show

3.20
3.80
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOCO?Z
PAGE# 8



2ZDEC25 PRICH REPORT
13:23:01(EST) REPORTING DATE: Z22DEC25
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream 17DECZ5

RACE : 9

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 11/9/2/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 11 15.60
2nag 9
3rd 2
4th 4
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/9 110.80
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/9/2 4119.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAT, $1.00 PAYS
11/9/2/4 24895.80

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/11

£2.00 PAYS
164.40

51.

50.

$0C.

$1.

AmT/MA3Z 25.2.0

(US Doliars)

Place

00 PAYS
55.40

50 PAYS
1029%.80

10 PAYS
2489.58

00 PAYS
82.20

(Us

(U5

(Us

(s

PRCOODZ
PAGE# 9

Show

3.60
4.80
16.40

hollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)



22DEC25
13:23:01 (BEST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17DEC25

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 11

2nd 3

3rd 6

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/3

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
11/3/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/3/6/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/11

11/3/6/1

Win

14.490

$2.00 PAYS
55.80

52.00 PAYS
416.40

$1.00 PAYS
5162.10

$2.C0 PAYS
102.20

22DECZ5

$1.

50.

50.

51.

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

6.40
4.80

00 PAYS

27.90

50 PAYS
104.10

10 PAYS
516.21

00 PAYS
51.10

(Us

(Gs

(us

(Us

Show

4.20
3.80
8.89

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ

PAGE#

10



22DEC25
13:23:01(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17DRC25

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

42.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 9

2nd 7

3rd 10

4th 6

Exacta
OFPFICIAL
9/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/10

Superfecta
OFPICIAL
8/7/10/6

baily Double
QFFICTIAL
11/9

9/7/10/6

Win

33.20

52,00 PAYS
198.40

$2.00 PAYS
792.40

51.00 PAYS
6883.30

$2.00 PAYS
121.20

22DEC25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Deollars)

51

50

50

51

Place

14.8C
7.20

.00 PAYS

95.20

.5C PAYS
198.10

.1C PAYS
688.33

.00 PAYS
60. €0

{Us

(US

(Gs

Show

9.80
4.20
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ

PAGE#

11



22DEC25

COMMUNZITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17DEC25

RACE :@ 12

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 12

3rd 4

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/12/4

Supexfecta
CFFICIAL
1/12/4/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/

7/12/4/8

2.

$2.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
13:23:01 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

29.80

00 PAYS
10€.40

0C PAYS
692.00

00 PAYS
7442.4C

00 PAYS
525.40

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

22DECZ25

(U8 Dellars)
Place

1:1.20
4,20

$1.00 PAYS

53.20

$0.50 PAYS
173.00

$0.10 PAYS
744.24

$1.00 PAYS
262.70

{US

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

6.80
3.00
4.40

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bDollars)

PRCOQOZ
PRAGE# 12



22DECZ25
13:23:01(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17DEC25

RACE : 13

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 8

3rd 1

4th 7

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
3/8

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/8/1

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/8/12/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/3

52.

s$2.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

21.00

00 PAYS
185.60

00 PAYS
1416.20

00 PAYS
2169.50

00 PAYS
353.20

22DEC25

AmT/MA3 25.2.90

{US Dollars)

§1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

12.20
5.20

00 PAYS

92.80

50 PAYS
354.05

10 PAYS
216.95

00 PAYS
176.60

(Us

(US

(US

(TS

Show

3.00
4.00
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 13



22DRC25
13:23:01(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
CRDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 8

3rd 12

4th 3

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
7/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/12/3
7/8/12/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/7

Gulfstream 17DPEC25

7/8/12/3,4

Win

10.40

$2.00 PAYS
57.40

52.C0 PAYS
99%.00

51,00 PAYS
6233.60
12466.60

$2.00 PAYS
108.00

22DEC25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
28.70

50,50 PAYS
24%.75

$0.10 PAYS
623.36
1246.66

$1.00 PAYS
54,00

(U3

(U3

{Us

{Uus

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 14

Show

4.20
4.00
11.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars})

bolliars)



2Z2DECZY PRICE REPORT
13:23:01(EST) REPCRTING DATE: Z2DECZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17DECZ5
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISHE : 3/4/12/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 3 15.20 8.80
2nad 4 17.60
3rd 1z
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/4 244,60 122,30
Trifecta
OFFTICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/4/12 3219.40 804.85
Supexfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
3/4/12/9 21880.50 2188.05

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/3 58.00

51.

20 PAYS
25%.00

(Cs

(USs

(Us

(Us

Show

6.00
7.60
6.00

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doilars)

PRCO0O0OZ
PAGE$ 15



